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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
12/01/2026

To date
12/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 12/01/2026 Kadambari K Jayakumar K (FTHR) Kuruppath Marath, 
Pidikkaparambu, 

Vallachira, Vallachira, 
680562, Thrissur

  

2 12/01/2026 Abhijith C A Anilkumar C K (FTHR) Chukkath House, 
Nandipulam, 
Nandipulam, 

Nandipulam, 680312, 
Chalakkudy

  

3 12/01/2026 Abhinav C A Anilkumar C K (FTHR) Chukkath House, 
Nandipulam, 
Nandipulam, 

Nandipulam, 680312, 
Chalakkudy

  

4 12/01/2026 GEENA NP VIPIN KS (HSBN) Kundayil house, 
Muthrathikkara, 
Parappukkara, 

Parappukkara, 680310, 
Puthukkad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

5 12/01/2026 ROSE MARY K B BABU ANTONY 
(FTHR)

KANNATH, 
KIZHAKKUMURY, 

PUDUKAD, 
PUDUKAD, 680301, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

6 12/01/2026 Leela Anthony Anthony A D (HSBN) Anthikkadan, Kolathur, 
Nellayi, Nellayi, 

680305, Mukundapuram

  

7 12/01/2026 PARASURAM V VAIDHYANATHAN P 
(FTHR)

NANDIKKARA 
MADOM, 

ARATTUPUZHA, 
ARATTUPUZHA, 
ARATTUPUZHA, 

680562, PUTHUKKAD

  

8 12/01/2026 Anthony A D Leela Anthony (WIFE) Anthikkadan, Kolathur, 
Nellayi, Nellayi, 

680305, Mukundapuram

  

9 12/01/2026 GLENNIS D 
THEKKANATH 

DEVASSY (FTHR) THEKKANATH 
HOUSE, 

THEKKEKARA 
VARAKKARA P O, 

AMBALLUR, 
VARAKKARA, 

680302, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

10 12/01/2026 Alintes A A Anthony A D (FTHR) Anthikkadan, Kolathur, 
Nellayi, Nellayi, 

680305, Mukundapuram

  

11 12/01/2026 LAKSHMI P P PARAMESWARAN P 
S (FTHR)

PUTHUKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

NAYARANGADI, 
KALLUR, KALLUR, 

680317, 
MUKUNDAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

12 12/01/2026 DEVASSY CHERIAN  CHERIAN (FTHR) POOVATHUKARAN 
HOUSE, 

KALAKKALLU 
VARAKKARA P O, 

AMBALLUR, 
VARAKKARA, 

680302, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

13 12/01/2026 JISMY PAULSON T GLENNIS D 
THEKKANATH 

(HSBN)

THEKKANATH 
HOUSE, 

THEKKEKARA 
VARAKKARA P O, 

AMBALLUR, 
VARAKKARA, 

680302, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

14 12/01/2026 Aji A A Anthony A D (FTHR) Anthikkadan, Kolathur, 
Nellayi, Nellayi, 

680305, Mukundapuram

  

15 12/01/2026 SRUTHY ANTOO STEEVENS M V 
(HSBN)

MANJALY HOUSE, 
VARAKKARA 

VARANDARAPPILLY 
P O, 

VARANDARAPPILLY, 
VARANDARAPPILLY, 
680303, CHALAKUDI

  

16 12/01/2026 Thulasi Mohanan Mohanan (HSBN) Chathakudath House, 
Athani, Trikkur, 
Trikkur, 680306, 
Mukundapuram

  

17 12/01/2026 VINU C K KUMARAN C K 
(FTHR)

Chinnangath House, 
Murikkungal, 

Vellikulangara, 
murikkungal, 680699, 

Chalakkudy

  

18 12/01/2026 Simi Jaison Jaison (HSBN) Perumanakunnel House, 
Inchakkund, Inchakund, 

Inchakundu P O, 
680312, Chalakkudy
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

19 12/01/2026 GEORGE DEVASSY DEVASSY CHERIAN  
(FTHR)

POOVATHUKARAN 
HOUSE, 

KALAKKALLU 
VARAKKARA P O, 

AMBALLUR, 
VARAKKARA, 

680302, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

20 12/01/2026 VIJI M S NISON PAULSON 
(HSBN)

PARAYIL HOUSE, 
PALLIKKUNNU, 
AMMUKULAM, 

VARANDARAPPILLY, 
VARANDARAPPILLY, 

680303, 
CHALAKKUDY

  

21 12/01/2026 GOUTHAM KRISHNA 
K S 

SUBRAMANIAN K R 
(FTHR)

Karanath House, 
Panthalloor, Nellayi, 

Nellayi, 680305, 
Mukundapuram

  

22 12/01/2026 NIMMI GEORGE  GEORGE DEVASSY 
(HSBN)

POOVATHUKARAN 
HOUSE, 

KALAKKALLU 
VARAKKARA P O, 

AMBALLUR, 
VARAKKARA, 

680302, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

23 12/01/2026 Sajen K V K C Velayudhan (FTHR) Karumampara House 
5/115, Nenmanikkara, 

Nenmanikkara, 
Pudukkad P O, 680301, 

Mukundapuram

  

24 12/01/2026 Rosily Joy C P Joy (HSBN) Chirayath House, 
Mupliyam, Mupliyam, 

Mupliyam P O, 680312, 
Chalakkudy
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

25 12/01/2026 KRISHNANANDA.A.R Ramesh A V (FTHR) AVIYAN HOUSE, 
Trikkur Palliyara, 
Trikkur, Trikkur, 

680306, Mukundapuram

  

26 12/01/2026 SIMI KIRAN V KIRAN (HSBN) KANNANGATTUKUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, 

MANDIRAPPILLY, 
MATTATHUR, 

CHEMBUCHIRA P O, 
680684, CHALAKUDY

  

27 12/01/2026 FATHIMA SAJA NAJIMUDEEN T K 
(FTHR)

77-A THARAYIL 
HOUSE, 

PULIKKANNY, 
VARANDARAPPILLY, 

PALAPPILLY P O, 
680304, CHALAKUDI

  

28 12/01/2026 SHAVAB M S SAJITHA (MTHR) 199 MAMMATH, 
KARIKULAM, 

VARANTHARAPPILLI, 
PALAPPILLI, 680304, 

PUTHUKKAD

  

29 12/01/2026 Sindhu Sajen Sajen K V (HSBN) Karumampara House 
5/115, Nenmanikkara, 

Nenmanikkara, 
Pudukkad P O, 680301, 

Mukundapuram

  

30 12/01/2026 SREEDHARAN T S NARAYANAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

THEVARTHARA 
HOUSE, 

KUNDUKADAVU, 
CHENGALOOR, 
CHENGALOOR, 

680312, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

31 12/01/2026 SUNITHA C KRISHNAKUMAR P V 
(HSBN)

PALAPPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, MUPLIYAM, 

MUPLIYAM, 
MUPLIYAM, 680312, 

CHALAKUDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

32 12/01/2026 REMA SREEDHARAN T S 
(HSBN)

THEVARTHARA 
HOUSE, NARASHILA 

KUNDUKADAVU, 
CHENGALOOR, 
CHENGALOOR, 

680312, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

33 12/01/2026 JIYA M J JAMES M L (FTHR) 281  A /MANJALY, 
MONODY, 

VELLIKULANGARA, 
VELLIKULANGARA, 
680699, CHALAKUDY

  

34 12/01/2026 Ludhiyamol M S Justin John (HSBN) Kurumattathu House, 
Kavallur, Kallur, 

Muttithadi P O, 680317, 
Puthukkad

  

35 12/01/2026 MANENGI SABAR THOMAS P P (HSBN) PALLIYEKKARA 
HOUSE, 

VALANJUPADAM, 
CHENGALOOR, 
CHENGALOOR, 

680312, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

36 12/01/2026 TRIJO P J JACOB (FTHR) PARAMAN, 
AMBANOLY, 

MURIKKUNGAL, 
MURIKKUNGAL, 

680699, KODAKARA

  

37 12/01/2026 SUDHEESH T P PRABHAKARAN 
(FTHR)

thayyil house, 
ponnukkara, trikkur, 

trikkur, 680306, 
puthukkad

  

38 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED FARIZ 
P K

KAMARUDEEN  P M 
(FTHR)

POTHANCHERY 
HOUSE, 

PALAPPILLY, 
VARANDARAPPILLY, 
PALAPPILLY, 680304, 

CHALAKKUDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

39 12/01/2026 DELPHY SHAVAB M S (HSBN) 0 CHALAKKAL, 
ANTHIKKAD, 
ANTHIKKAD, 

ANTHIKKAD, 680641, 
PUTHUKKAD

  

40 12/01/2026 Justin John John K J (FTHR) Kurumattathu House, 
Kavallur, Kallur, 

Muttithadi P O, 680317, 
Puthukkad

  

41 12/01/2026 BIJU V D DEVASSY (FTHR) 09/95A VALOORAN 
HOUSE, 

MANNAMPETTA, 
AMBALLUR, 

VARAKKARA P O, 
680302, PUTHUKAD

  

42 12/01/2026 N T THOMAS THOMAS (FTHR) NAGATHINGAL, 
CHEMBUCHIRA, 
NOOLUVALLY, 

CHEMBUCHIRA, 
680684, Chalakudy

  

43 12/01/2026 SHABNA P K KOYA P M (FTHR) PULPPADAN HOUSE, 
VELLIKULANGARA, 
VELLIKULANGARA, 
VELLIKULANGARA 

P O, 680699, 
CHALAKUDY

  

44 12/01/2026 MOHAMMED FAHIZ 
P K

KAMARUDEEN P M 
(FTHR)

POTHANCHERY 
HOUSE, 

PALAPPILLY, 
VARANDARAPPILLY, 
PALAPPILLY, 680304, 

CHALAKKUDY

  

45 12/01/2026 NEETHU K T SAJEEB  (HSBN) 0, KUTTIKKADAN, 
ALOOR, ALOOR, 

680683, 
MUKUNDAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

46 12/01/2026 NADEERA V A ABDUL KADHER 
(HSBN)

Pottengal House, 
Pulikanny,Palappilly P 

O, Varandarappilly, 
Palappilly, 680304, 

Chalakkudy

  

47 12/01/2026 KOMALAVALLI E P KRISHNAKUMAR 
(HSBN)

MANIKOTH, 
VAYLOOR, NELLAYI, 

NELLAYI, 680305, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

48 12/01/2026 YADHUKRISHNAN C 
R

BINDHU (MTHR) CHELAKKAL HOUSE, 
KOLATHUR, 

NELLAYI, NELLAYI, 
680305, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

49 12/01/2026 ATHIRA  M P ARJUN C A (HSBN) CHULLIKKATTIL 
HOUSE, POOKODE, 

AMBALLUR, 
VATTANATHRA, 

680302, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

50 12/01/2026 KRISHNAKUMAR KOMALAVALLI E P 
(OTHR)

Manikoth, Vayloor, 
Nellayi, Nellayi, 

680305, Mukundapuram

  

51 12/01/2026 KARTHIKA P KARTHIAYANI 
(OTHR)

KANDEDATH 
HOUSE, 

MUTHRATHIKKARA, 
PARAPPUKKARA, 
PARAPPUKKARA, 

680310, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

52 12/01/2026 Joyal K R Raphy K C (FTHR) Kachappilly, Pulinchod, 
Kallur, Muttithadi, 

680317, Mukundapuram

  

53 12/01/2026 AJMALA V U UBAID V K (FTHR) VALIYAKATH 
HOUSE, KODALY, 

MATTATHUR, PADY 
P O, 680699, 

CHALAKUDY
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

54 12/01/2026 Ann Elizabeth Reji Reji (FTHR) Padiyanickal, 
Vellanicode, Kallur, 
Muttithadi, 680317, 

Mukundapuram

  

55 12/01/2026 SHYNI SULAIMAN (FTHR) POKKAKKILLATH 
HOUSE, KORECHAL, 

MATTATHUR, 
CHEMBUCHIRA, 

680684, CHALAKUDI

  

56 12/01/2026 Nisam O F Fakrudheen O A (FTHR) Onathookkil House, 
Near St Pius 

School,Velupadam, 
Varandarappilly, 

Velupadam, 680303, 
Chalakkudy

  

57 12/01/2026 JITHIN JAISON JAISON P D (FTHR) PEENIKAPARAMBAN 
HOUSE, KODALY, 

MATTATHUR, PADY 
P O, 680699, 

CHALAKUDY

  

58 12/01/2026 SINDHU RAJEEVAN RAJEEVAN V I 
(HSBN)

KAPLINGATTU 
MANA, 

CHITTISSERY, 
NENMANIKKARA, 

CHITTISSERY, 
680301, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

59 12/01/2026 ABIN  THANKACHAN THANKACHEN  T D 
(FTHR)

THARAYIL HOUSE, 
NADAMPADAM, 

VARANDARAPPILLY, 
PALAPPILLY, 680304, 

CHALAKUDY

  

60 12/01/2026 NALINI 
CHERAVALLURU 

MANAKKAL 

DIVAKARAN (HSBN) KAPLINGATTU 
MANA, 

CHITTISSERY, 
NENMANIKKARA, 

CHITTISSERY, 
680301, 

MUKUNDAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

61 12/01/2026 SHONI U J JOHNY U A (FTHR) UKKURU HOUSE, 
CHENGALOOR, 
CHENGALOOR, 
CHENGALOOR, 

680312, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

62 12/01/2026 HAMSA P M MOIDEEN (FTHR) POOCHENGAL 
HOUSE, VELIYATH 

PARAMBU, 
ARATTUPUZHA, 
ARATTUPUZHA, 
680562, THRISSUR

  

63 12/01/2026 JANISHA SALIM MUHAMMED SALIM 
(FTHR)

VALIYAVEETTIL, 
KODALY, 

MATTATHUR, PADY, 
680699, CHALAKUDY

  

64 12/01/2026 SHAJINA HAMSA HAMSA (HSBN) POOCHENGAL 
HOUSE, VELIYATH 

PARAMBU, 
ARATTUPUZHA, 
ARATTUPUZHA, 
680562, THRISSUR

  

65 12/01/2026 MIDHUN A A ARAVINDAN A R 
(FTHR)

ALOOPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, KODUNGA, 
VELLIKULANGARA, 
VELLIKULANGARA, 
680699, KODAKARA

  

66 12/01/2026 Binny Joy Anniyamma (WIFE) Ippenparambil Kunnel, 
Mavinchuvadu, 
Vellikulangara, 

Vellikulangara, 680699, 
Chalakudy

  

67 12/01/2026 ANJANA RAJEEVAN V I RAJEEVAN (FTHR) KAPLINGATTU 
MANA, 

CHITTISSERY, 
NENMANIKKARA, 

CHITTISSERY, 
680301, 

MUKUNDAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

68 12/01/2026 MANJU SHONI SHONI U J (HSBN) UKKURU HOUSE, 
CHENGALOOR, 
CHENGALOOR, 
CHENGALOOR, 

680312, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

69 12/01/2026 Allwin Bin Chacko Binny Joy (FTHR) Ippenparambil Kunnel, 
Mavinchuvadu, 
Vellikulangara, 

Vellikulangara, 680699, 
Chalakudy

  

70 12/01/2026 Ajithakumar Kalarikkal 
Narayanan

Jyothi (WIFE) 15/260A, Mannampetta, 
Amballur, Varakkara, 

680302, mukundapuram

  

71 12/01/2026 Santhosh S Hemalatha (WIFE) Pathichira House, 
Cherussery, Vallachira, 
Ollur Thaikkattussery, 

680306, Thrissur

  

72 12/01/2026 TINU K V JINESH K R (HSBN) Karanath House, 
Panthalloor, Nellayi, 

Nellayi, 680305, 
Mukundapuram

  

73 12/01/2026 Veena K B Aneesh (HSBN) Ummanal, Kallayi, 
Kallur, Velupadam, 

680303, Mukundapuram

  

74 12/01/2026 Hemalatha M Santhosh S (HSBN) Pathichira House, 
Cherussery, Vallachira, 
Ollur Thaikkattussery, 

680306, Thrissur

  

75 12/01/2026 Devadathan K R Ramadas K G (FTHR) Kalarikkal House, 
Nedumbal, Thottippal, 

Thottippal, 680310, 
Mukundapuram

  

76 12/01/2026 Gayathri K R Rajesh K B (FTHR) Kanadil, Vallachira, 
Vallachira, Vallachira, 

680562, Thrissur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

77 12/01/2026 Sabu Sebastian Elizabath (MTHR) C/O Palamattam Vareed 
Sebastian, Near 

Vivekanandha School 
Road, Varandarappilly, 

Varandarappilly, 
680303, Chalakkudy

  

78 12/01/2026 RASHEED K M SHAJITHA (WIFE) KILIYAMANNIL 
HOUSE, NEAR 

MADAM 
VELUPADAM, 

VARANDARAPPILLY, 
VELUPADAM, 

680303, CHALAKUDY

  

79 12/01/2026 Anushka C P Prakashan (FTHR) Chirakkal House, 
Vallachira, Vallachira, 

Vallachira, 680562, 
Thrissur

  

80 12/01/2026 Nibin Benny Aniamma (MTHR) Ippenparambil Kunnel, 
Mavinchuvadu, 
Vellikulangara, 

Vellikulangara, 680699, 
Chalakudy

  

81 12/01/2026 Aniamma Binny Joy (HSBN) Ippenparambil Kunnel, 
Mavinchuvadu, 
Vellikulangara, 

Vellikulangara, 680699, 
Chalakudy

  

82 12/01/2026 Justus Saji SAJI ABHRAHAM 
(FTHR)

156, Varakkara, 
Amballur, Varakkara, 

680302, Pudukkad

  

83 12/01/2026 SUSEELA C U UNNICHEKKAN C U 
(FTHR)

Cherkkara, Nandikkara, 
Nandikkara, 

Nandikkara, 680301, 
Mukundapuram

  

84 12/01/2026 HARON MEJO MEJO (FTHR) Panamkulathukaran, 
Nedumbal, Thottippal, 

Thottippal, 680310, 
Mukundapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PUTHUKKAD

Revision identity

85 12/01/2026 Bindu Shajan Shajan AP (HSBN) Attupuram House, 
Varakkara, 

Varandarappilly, 
Varandarappilly, 

680303, Chalakkudy

  

86 12/01/2026 RAMSEENA UMMER RAMLA (MTHR) MODAMPARAMBIL, 
KOLATHUR, 

NELLAYI, NELLAYI, 
680305, 

MUKUNDAPURAM

  

87 12/01/2026 Rahul Vijayan Vijayan K (FTHR) 379, Ambady House, 
Nandikkara PO, 
Parappukkara, 

Nandikkara, 680301, 
Mukundapuram

  

88 12/01/2026 THEJAL THILAKAN Thilakan K P (FTHR) Kozhiparambil House, S 
M S Road, Thrikkur, 

Thrikkur P O, 680306, 
Mukundapuram Thaluk

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


